Frithbus

h
a8 plesheim | S

Montag

Bus 1

07:25 Uhr Hattenhof

07:28 Uhr Weimersheim
07:33 Uhr Storzelbach

07:38 Uhr Wachenhofen
07:40 Uhr Alesheim Schule
07:42 Uhr Trommetsheim
07:44 Uhr Kattenhochstatt
07:47 Uhr Holzingen

07:50 Uhr Emetzheim Schule
Bus 2

07:08 Uhr Schmalwiesen
07:20 Uhr WeiRenburg, Gunzenhausener StralRe
07:26 Uhr Emetzheim Schule
07:28 Uhr Holzingen

07:31 Uhr Kattenhochstatt
07:41 Uhr Lengenfeld

07:43 Uhr Trommetsheim
07:45 Uhr Alesheim Schule
Dienstag

Bus 1

07:25 Uhr Hattenhof

07:28 Uhr Weimersheim
07:33 Uhr Storzelbach

07:38 Uhr Wachenhofen
07:40 Uhr Alesheim Schule
07:42 Uhr Trommetsheim
07:44 Uhr Kattenhochstatt
07:47 Uhr Holzingen

07:50 Uhr

Emetzheim Schule




Dienstag

Bus 2

07:08 Uhr Schmalwiesen

07:20 Uhr WeiRenburg, Gunzenhausener StralRe
07:26 Uhr Emetzheim Schule

07:28 Uhr Holzingen

07:31 Uhr Kattenhochstatt

07:41 Uhr Lengenfeld

07:43 Uhr Trommetsheim

07:45 Uhr Alesheim Schule

07:55 Uhr Emetzheim Schule 3a+4a
Mittwoch

Bus 1

07:25 Uhr Hattenhof

07:28 Uhr Weimersheim

07:33 Uhr Storzelbach

07:38 Uhr Wachenhofen

07:40 Uhr Alesheim Schule

07:42 Uhr Trommetsheim

07:44 Uhr Kattenhochstatt

07:47 Uhr Holzingen

07:50 Uhr Emetzheim Schule

Bus 2

07:08 Uhr Schmalwiesen

07:20 Uhr Weillenburg, Gunzenhausener StraRe
07:26 Uhr Emetzheim Schule

07:28 Uhr Holzingen

07:31 Uhr Kattenhochstatt

07:41 Uhr Lengenfeld

07:43 Uhr Trommetsheim

07:45 Uhr

Alesheim Schule




Donnerstag

Bus 1

07:25 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:33 Uhr
07:38 Uhr
07:40 Uhr
07:42 Uhr
07:44 Uhr
07:47 Uhr
07:50 Uhr

Hattenhof
Weimersheim
Storzelbach
Wachenhofen
Alesheim Schule
Trommetsheim
Kattenhochstatt
Holzingen
Emetzheim Schule

In geraden Wochen!!

Bus 2

07:08 Uhr
07:20 Uhr
07:26 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:31 Uhr
07:41 Uhr
07:43 Uhr
07:45 Uhr
07:55 Uhr

Schmalwiesen

WeiRenburg, Gunzenhausener StralRe
Emetzheim Schule

Holzingen

Kattenhochstatt

Lengenfeld

Trommetsheim

Alesheim Schule

Emetzheim Schule

In ungeraden Wochen!!

Bus 2

07:08 Uhr
07:20 Uhr
07:26 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:31 Uhr
07:41 Uhr
07:43 Uhr
07:45 Uhr

Schmalwiesen

WeiRenburg, Gunzenhausener StralRe
Emetzheim Schule

Holzingen

Kattenhochstatt

Lengenfeld

Trommetsheim

Alesheim Schule

2a




Freitag

Bus 1

07:25 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:33 Uhr
07:38 Uhr
07:40 Uhr
07:42 Uhr
07:44 Uhr
07:47 Uhr
07:50 Uhr

Bus 2

07:08 Uhr
07:20 Uhr
07:26 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:31 Uhr
07:41 Uhr
07:43 Uhr
07:45 Uhr

Hattenhof
Weimersheim
Storzelbach
Wachenhofen
Alesheim Schule
Trommetsheim
Kattenhochstatt
Holzingen
Emetzheim Schule

Schmalwiesen

WeiRenburg, Gunzenhausener StralRe
Emetzheim Schule

Holzingen

Kattenhochstatt

Lengenfeld

Trommetsheim

Alesheim Schule

Bei Fragen zum Busplan kénnen Sie sich jederzeit an uns wenden: 09141-6507!




